
Jul 31, 09

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - SCB&T 50,366.27

Total Checking/Savings 50,366.27

Total Current Assets 50,366.27

TOTAL ASSETS 50,366.27

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Bal Equity 8,996.24
Retained Earnings 13,986.25
Net Income 27,383.78

Total Equity 50,366.27

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 50,366.27
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Jul 09

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 270.00
Late Fees 30.00

Total Income 300.00

Expense
Internet / Web Page 200.00
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 749.50
Reconciliation Discrepancies -0.50
Repairs and Maintenance 2,675.00
Utilities 681.98

Total Expense 4,305.98

Net Ordinary Income -4,005.98

Net Income -4,005.98

7:44 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
10/26/09 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis July 2009
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

Cash - SCB&T
Check 7/11/2009 628 Bill White X Repairs and Maintenance -2,675.00 -2,675.00
Check 7/11/2009 629 Evergreen Lawn Care X Landscaping and Groundskeeping -49.50 -2,724.50
Check 7/11/2009 630 SCE&G X Utilities -663.48 -3,387.98
Check 7/11/2009 631 Dorchester County Water X Utilities -18.50 -3,406.48
Deposit 7/13/2009 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 300.00 -3,106.48
Check 7/20/2009 632 Sandy Meier X Internet / Web Page -200.00 -3,306.48
Check 7/29/2009 633 BC&P Enterprises X Landscaping and Groundskeeping -700.00 -4,006.48
General Journal 7/31/2009 equit... Balance Adj... X Landscaping and Groundskeeping 0.50 -4,005.98
Check 8/11/2009 634 Bill White X Repairs and Maintenance -2,750.00 -6,755.98
Deposit 8/12/2009 Homeowners Dues Deposit X Homeowners Dues 140.00 -6,615.98
Check 8/17/2009 635 Dorchester County Water X Utilities -18.50 -6,634.48
Check 8/17/2009 636 SCE&G X Utilities -670.92 -7,305.40
Check 9/1/2009 637 Bill White X Repairs and Maintenance -2,721.32 -10,026.72
Check 9/1/2009 638 BC&P Enterprises X Landscaping and Groundskeeping -700.00 -10,726.72
Check 9/1/2009 639 Dorchester County Water X Utilities -18.50 -10,745.22
Check 9/1/2009 640 Evergreen Lawn Care X Landscaping and Groundskeeping -49.50 -10,794.72
Check 9/1/2009 641 Mr. Sign X Signs -149.00 -10,943.72
Check 9/1/2009 642 Post & Courier X Advertising -36.95 -10,980.67
Check 9/1/2009 643 SCE&G X Utilities -644.88 -11,625.55

Total Cash - SCB&T -11,625.55 -11,625.55

TOTAL -11,625.55 -11,625.55
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